## INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L27200MH1982PLC028715

Registered Office: 120, SV Road, Reporters Bungalow Near Shopper's Stop Opp. Bata, Ground Floor,

Andheri West, Mumbai-400058

Corporate Office: 301,302, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, Vipul Agora Mall, MG Road, Sector-28, Gurugram, Haryana

122002

Phone No: 91-8750131314

Website: www.intellivatecapitalventures.in; E-mail: amfinecompliance@gmail.com

Ref No.: ICVL/BSE/2024-25 Date: 07/05/2024

To,
The Manager
BSE Limited,
Corporate Relationship Department
Phirozee Jeejee Bhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

**Scrip code: 506134** 

<u>Sub: Disclosure as per Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)</u>
<u>Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), we are enclosing herewith the disclosures received by the Company under Regulation 7(2)(a) of PIT Regulations from **Mr. Anubhav Dham, Director of the Amfine Capital Management Private Limited**, in Form C in respect to Allotment of Equity Shares of the Company.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking You Yours Faithfully, For Intellivate Capital Ventures Limited

Narender Sharma Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

**Enclosed: as above** 

## FORM C

## Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)-Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Intellivate Capital Ventures Limited

ISIN of the company: INE512D01028

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	IN/DIN, address (Promoters/KMP / Director s/immediate relative to/others etc.)	to acquisition/dispo sal		Securities acquired/ <del>Disposed</del>				Securities held post acquisition/disposal		advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/publi c/ rights/ preferential offer-/ off
			No. and % of shareh olding	Type of securit y (For eg.– Shares, Warran ts, Conver tible Debent ures etc.)	No.	Value	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)		No. and % of shareholdi ngng	Fro m	То		market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Amfine Capital Management Private Limited  PAN- AAVCA3343C Address: Plot No.4, Second Floor, Kh. No. 541 & 542,M.G. Road. Aya Nagar,South Delhi,South Delhi,South Delhi,Joelhi,In	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	2,59,44,771 (19.32%)	Equity Shares	4,80,000	1,20,00, 000	Allotment of Equity Shares upon part conversio n of Convertib le Warrants	Shares	2,64,24,771 (19.61%)	06-05-20	24	06-05- 2024	Preferen tial offer

dia,110047 <b>Contact No.</b> - 8800292708										
Amfine Capital Management Private Limited	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	2,64,24,771 (19.61%)	Equity Shares	9,60,000	0	Allotment of Bonus shares	2,73,84,771 (20.17%)	06-05- 2024	Bonus shares
PAN- AAVCA3343C Address: Plot No.4, Second Floor, Kh. No. 541 & 542,M.G. Road. Aya Nagar,South Delhi,South Delhi,South Delhi,Delhi,In dia,110047 Contact No 8800292708										

**Note:** "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

## Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and othersuch persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
J 1						
t			Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
-	-		-	-	-	-

**Note:** In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: Anubhav Dham

**Designation:** Director

**Date:** 06.05.2023

Place: New Delhi